[ N]

[= R

co ~1

10

II

12

Contents

Preface and Acknowledgements

The Collection of Drawings and Prints by Albrecht Diirer in the
British Museum

Diirer Viewed by his Contemporaries Giulia Bartrum
Albrecht Diirer: A Sixteenth-Century Influenza Joseph Koerner

The Celebration of Diirer in Germany during the Nineteenth and
Twentieth Centuries Ute Kuhlemann

On Stasis in Progress: Variations on Diirer’s Engraving Melencolia I
Giinter Grass

CATALOGUE

Diirer and his Image

Early Years in Nuremberg: Apprenticeship and Travel, 147193

Diirer’s First Visit to Italy and the Opening of his Workshop, 1494-1500
Development of Print Techniques and Second Visit to Italy, 1500-1507
The Heller Altarpiece and the Passion Series of Prints, 1507-12

The Master Printmaker in Imperial Service, 1512—-19

Journey to the Netherlands and Last Works, 152028

Diirer’s Influence on his Contemporaries

The Impact of Diirer across Europe during the Sixteenth and Seventeenth
Centuries

The Diirer Renaissance, ¢.1570—¢.1630
Diirer’s Rhinoceros

Diirer and the Romantics: Ideology and Myth in the Nineteenth Century

Bibliographic Abbreviations
Index of People
Index of Works by Diirer

Photographic Acknowledgements

page 6
8

I8
39

61

266
283
293

315
316
318

320



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]


